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FBI Director Kash Patel faced scrutiny during a London visit, with reports detailing his
unpredictable behavior and disregard for protocol. Incidents included a denied airport
request, armed security issues, and an informal attire choice at a meeting. Patel also
reportedly misled MI5 about an FBI agent's role and posed next to King Charles III for a
photo, an NYT report claimed detailing Patel's missteps during his London visit earlier this
year.

...Read More

Amid continuous glare on his

professional and personal life, FBI

director  has now been

accused of being unpredictable,

unreliable, and unprofessional while

dealing with other intelligence allies like

MI5, the New York Times reported,

citing several incidents. Patel has

recently been in the news for his

overuse of FBI jet for personal visits

that involved his girlfriend Alexis Wilkins, who faces vicious trolling as people call

her an 'Israeli spy' who 'honeytrapped' Kash.

Kash Patel's London visit

Kash Patel visited London along with Alexis for work, the report said, detailing

several awkward points that took place there. It was a secret event codenamed

'Gold Sycamore" held in the Sussex countryside. All dignitaries were scheduled to

land at Stansted Airport outside London, but Patel wanted to fly to an airport

closer to hotel. The request was denied.

Patel wanted his security detail to be armed but the UK Police, because of its strict

gun-control laws, did not allow Patel's security to be armed.

Patel breaks FBI tradition by not wearing a suit

The NYT report cited a former US official to report that the Patel surprised many

attendees of a meeting in London where he arrived wearing a trucker hat and a

green hooded sweatshirt which was not unexpected of him, as he often breaks FBI

tradition by not wearing a suit.

MI5 chief's request to Patel

MI5 chief Ken McCallum reportedly asked Patel to keep the job of an FBI agent

based in London with a tech-based role as MI5 needs FBI's help for high-tech

surveillance tools. Patel told McCallum that he would not axe the post but the post

had already been axed by that time. It is not clear whether Patel did ot know it

because the report claimed that Patel was briefed specifically about it before he

left for London.

Patel stands next to King Charles for a photo

The report mentioned another frivolous move by Patel when he and Alexis joined

the other security and intelligence officials for a dinner at Windsor Palace with King

Charles III. Patel chose next to the king as the group gathered for a photograph.

Key Facts and Background

Did Kash Patel use a government jet for personal trips?

What activities did Kash Patel mention doing over the weekend?

What triggered FBI director Kash Patel's anger towards Steven Palmer
regarding his supervision of the FBI's aviation units in Pennsylvania?

Al-powered. Not newsroom reviewed.
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It is not acceptable to go with a girl friend for the meeting when it is supposed to take

place between secret agencies of different countries.

Comments (5)

What Readers Are Saying

The comments section is split, featuring

criticisms of Kash Patel's behavior and

defenses citing potential biases.

Concerns are raised about his

professionalism and loyalty, particularly

in the context of international meetings.

Top Takes from Readers
Tap to read related comments

Critical Of Patel's Conduct 40%

Defense Based On Perceived Bias20%

Demanding Deportation 20%

Cynical View Of Motives 20%

See all Comments Share OpinionReply

End of Article

Silver Penny | Sponsored

Seniors Born 1939-1969
Receive 11 Benefits This…

BrainD… | Sponsored

Dementia Has Been Linked
To this common Food - Do…

Learn More Derila Ergo | Sponsored

Sleep Apnea Has Been
Linked To a Common Habbi…

Tech Gadget Trend | Sponsored

These Are the Coolest Gifts on
Everyone's Wishlist in 2025

Neurologists Daily | Sponsored

Neurologists Explain: 3 Common Foods
Now Tied To Dementia Concerns

Watch Now

Mind Arc | Sponsored

The One Food Making Your
Memory Worse (And You E…

Learn More Coolest Gifts | Sponsored

Here Are 29 of the Coolest
Gifts for This 2025

Mind Arc | Sponsored

Dementia Linked to a Habit
Millions Have. But It's Being…

Learn More

Neurologists Daily | Sponsored

Neurologists Begs Seniors: Avoid These
3 Foods Like the Plague

Watch Now Finance Nemo | Sponsored

She Was Everyone's Dream Girl In 90's,
This Is Her Recently !

TellyStick | Sponsored

This Simple TV Stick Device
Is Ending All TV…

thetopcarquotes | Sponsored

Worst Car Insurance
Companies For Overchargi…

Memory Magazine | Sponsored

Top Biologists: If Anyone Has
Tinnitus (Ear Ringing) Do T…

The Times of India

JD Vance reacts to 'viral photo' of his
alleged public fight with wife Usha: 'I
always...' - The Times of India

The Times of India

‘Pulp Fiction’ Star Peter Greene Found
Dead at 60: DISTURBING Details
Emerge From His NYC Apartment

Green… | Sponsored

12 Dumbest Things Middle-
Class Americans Waste…

Learn More
health… | Sponsored

Costco Shoppers Say This
Knee Pain Relief Device Is…
"It's truly worth every penny!"

Learn More

Sleep Digest Publication | Sponsored

Side Sleepers Get Achy
Shoulders, Few Know This…

The Times of India

Sherrone Moore and Paige Shiver’s
alleged affair takes a new turn after
shocking social media post sparks cha…

The Times of India

‘Muslims Sucking Our Resources’:
Republican Andy Ogles Tells Trump To
Deport All Muslim Immigrants

RejuvaFlow | Sponsored

Neuropathy is not from Low Vitamin B.
Meet the Real Enemy of Neuropathy…

Glosritystore | Sponsored

The Perfect Veteran Hat Breaks All
Sales Records in Newark
Why is everyone talking about this hat? It's a 
secret signal among veterans.

Learn More

Health Advice Today | Sponsored

Costco Shoppers Say This
Device Reduces Knee Pain…
"It's truly worth every penny!" The Ci… | Sponsored

The Common Mistake That
Doubles Your Electricity Bill

Learn More

Glosrit… | Sponsored

The Commemorative Whisky
Bottle Breaks All Sales…
A standout gift — perfect for fans, 
collectors, or anyone who loves …

Learn More

Videos

'It Was Bradley':
Pentagon Defends 2nd
'Drug Boat' Hit; Has …

Putin Vows '3-fold
Revenge' After Ukraine
Targets 3 Russian Oil…

Mike Johnson Throws
US Navy Admiral
Under The Bus On…

Trump On Edge As
Brutal Tennessee Race
Threatens Deep-Red…

Trump’s No-Fly Zone
Breached Again! F-16
Jets Race To Florida…

Zelensky Defies
Erdogan's Warning;
Kyiv's Drones Attack…

FULL: Putin’s Shocking
New War
Announcement From…

Putin Wages War On
Europe? DESTROYS EU
Leaders For…

1 2 3

Photostories

Jennifer Lawrence’s
fitness philosophy: 4
lessons to take from…

8 animals whose
names start with the
letter “S”

Guava health benefits:
7 reasons why your
daily plate needs this…

Exclusive - Bigg Boss
19's Ashnoor Kaur
addresses allegations…

5 timeless quotes by
Rumi that echo the
true essenceof love

Nature’s smartest
travellers: 5 animals
with homes on their…

From Cinnamon Tea to
Methi Shots: 8 foods
and drinks with prove…

Shah Rukh Khan,
Amitabh Bachchan,
Rajinikanth: Actors…

1 2 3

Public Holidays November Bank Holidays November Parliament Winter Session Cyclone Ditwah World News Gold rate today Silver rate today Public Holidays November Bank Holidays November Parliament Winter Session

Giannis Antetokounmpo Tom Brady Smriti Mandhana Nina Lin Controversy Paige Bueckers Shedeur Sanders Drake Maye Odell Beckham Jr Stephen Curry Jaxson Dart Giannis Antetokounmpo Tom Brady

Also Watch TOI Original

Congress Questions BJP’s
Renaming Of MGNREGA, Hits

Messi Event Chaos In Kolkata
Triggers BJP Attack On

…

View More Videos

Charlie Kirk takes the No. 1 spot on
Wikipedia’s most-read pages — here’s…

Twitch under fire as Asmongold
demands Amazon intervention over…

'No 'American Dream' when H-1Bs can
come': Ex-DOGE advisor hits back at…

Watch: Japan’s PM Sanae Takaichi
quotes famous manga and anime…

Nina Lin refuses to say sorry after
Target shoplifting clip goes viral while…

Explore More Puzzles

Daily Puzzles

Connect
The Perfect Trace

Loop the Loop
Puzzle Circuit

Location Guesser
Guess the Spot

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

PreviousNext

PreviousNext

Trending

An NYT report claimed Kash Patel made a
damaging impression to the intelligence agencie…
across the world after he broke his promise to MI5

chief.
......................................................................................

TAP TO UNMUTE

00:15 / 03:40

Tired of too many ads? Go Ad Free Now

Advertisement

More sheets for a
longer lasting roll

Angel Soft Bath Tissue

Save 25% with Subscribe & Save

$639 $6.73

Advertisement

Tired of too many ads? Go Ad Free Now

Advertisement

If Constipation Persists, This Remedy Will
Help In 10 Minutes

Sponsored by Lulutox

Learn More

Advertisement

Advertisement

Advertisement

Explore Every Corner Across The Globe

Mark Donovan Vanessa Bryant Madison Beer Hockey Canada Sexua… Auston Matthew Alexey Toropchenko

Nina Lin Banned MLB Trade Rumors Shedeur Sanders Drake Maye Hunter Henry Wife NHL Trade Rumors

Gianni Infantino Net … Chloe Kim Candace Owens Perez Hilton Mikko Rantanen Artemi Panarin

Karl Anthony Towns Ayesha Curry Benny Blanco Megan Thee Stallion Taylor Swift Akil Thomas

Mark Andrews Lionel Messi Business … Danilo Gallinari Retire… MLB Draft 2026 Giannis Antetokounmpo T20 World Cup Sched…

logo

About us Create Your Own Ad

Terms of Use and Gr… Privacy policy

Advertise with us RSS

Newsletter Feedback

ePaper Sitemap

Archives

Living and Entertainment

Cricbuzz Lifestyle

Newspaper Subscrip… Food News

TV Times Prime

Travel Destinations Whats Hot

ETimes Times Life

Times Pets MyLifeXP

Services

CouponDunia TechGig

TimesJobs Bollywood News

Times Mobile Gadgets

Times Events Work with Us

Colombia

Hot on the Web

Marcus Aurelius Kidney Damage Nelson Mandela Ranveer Singh Diabetes Tips Shhyamali De

Smriti Mandhana Morgan Freeman Attract Good Luck Karl Marx Blood Pressure Japanese Techniques

Tere Ishk Mein Collect… Knee Pain Exercises Dharmendra Property Baby Names Samantha Ruth Prabhu Raj Nidimoru

Ranveer Singh Joint Pain Kidney Health Foods For Strong Knees Gustaakh Ishq Box Of… The Family Man Seaso…

Bhagavad Gita Lessons Tere Ishk Mein Movie … Peregrination Word Type 2 Diabetes Preve… Sanjay Dutt Mohit Sharma

Elephant Safari Natio… Overnight Habits That… Liver Failure Warning … Cucumber Vs Zucchini Early Signs Of Mouth … Largest Ant In The W…

Warning Signs Of Kid… Colours That Attract S… Benefits Of Boiling Sw… Fatty Liver Signs Drinks That Harm You…

Trending Topics

RMS CET Admit Card … RRB JE Recruitment 2… Anthony Davis Asmongold Brandon Carlo Injury NID DAT 2026 Applica…

Pete Hegseth CBSE Recruitment Not… Anthony Davis Andrew Tate Ryan Nembhard Chennai School Holiday

Rafael Devers Parker Elizabeth Brittany Mahomes Delhi Pollution Nina Lin WNBA Salaries

Myles Garrett Selena Gomez Lane Kiffin Ayesha Curry T20 World Cup Odell Beckham Jr

Virat Kohli Vibha Devi Sambhal Headmaster … Madhya Pradesh Bridg… Rohit Sharma MP AYUSH NEET UG c…

Travis Kelce Basketball Zero Codes Mark Cuban Andy Jassy Bill Gates NYT Connections

Nyt Strands The Forge Codes Elon Musk Vivo X300 Clear Gmail Storage Amar Subramanya

Popular Categories

Headlines Sports News Business News India News World News Bollywood News

Health+ Tips Indian TV Shows Technology Travel Etimes Health & Fitness

Subscribe To TOI+ Sign InEdition IN English

Now Playing ‘PM Not Always Wrong’: Ex-Congress Leader Ashwani Kumar Urges Party Revival

TOI World US Times Evoke Pakistan South Asia UK Today's ePaper

SALE

https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/toireporter/author-toi-world-desk-479263449.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/articleshowprint/125228697.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/preferences.cms?src=nudge
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/abound?utm_source=TOI_web&utm_medium=TCpromo&utm_campaign=TC_rhs
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/middle-east/saudi-arabia-introduces-new-corporate-dress-code-what-workers-must-wear-now/articleshow/125609007.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/rest-of-world/no-phones-no-smartwatches-singapore-tightens-school-rules-devices-to-be-locked-away-from-2026/articleshow/125710932.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/pakistan/showdown-looms-imran-khan-supporters-gear-up-for-major-protest-in-rawalpindi-amid-death-rumours-10-things-to-know/articleshow/125709352.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/south-asia/bangladesh-bnp-hails-pm-modis-concern-for-critical-khaleda-zia-terms-it-a-gesture-of-goodwill/articleshow/125710466.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/north-carolina-fire-raleigh-convention-center-engulfed-in-massive-blaze-watch/articleshow/125711556.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/middle-east/retiring-in-the-uae-how-much-a-5-year-retirement-visa-will-cost-you-and-the-benefits-you-get/articleshow/125684586.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/looks-like-the-ceo-shooter-911-call-by-mcdonalds-worker-played-during-luigi-mangione-hearing/articleshow/125707292.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/middle-east/saudi-arabia-introduces-new-corporate-dress-code-what-workers-must-wear-now/articleshow/125609007.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/rest-of-world/no-phones-no-smartwatches-singapore-tightens-school-rules-devices-to-be-locked-away-from-2026/articleshow/125710932.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/pakistan/showdown-looms-imran-khan-supporters-gear-up-for-major-protest-in-rawalpindi-amid-death-rumours-10-things-to-know/articleshow/125709352.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/south-asia/bangladesh-bnp-hails-pm-modis-concern-for-critical-khaleda-zia-terms-it-a-gesture-of-goodwill/articleshow/125710466.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/topic/kash-patel
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbnails-mid:Mid%20Article%20Thumbnails%201:
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbnails-mid:Mid%20Article%20Thumbnails%201:
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/nita-ambani-unveils-an-innovative-treehouse-at-nita-mukesh-ambani-junior-school-nmajs/articleshow/125884645.cms?utm_source=taboola&utm_medium=as_mid_taboola&utm_campaign=india_habit_index&tblci=GiAg_v2HeQqyi4QLX2xFoF21_VRxlBRGSyPIyaV162Hk0yCVwWYohrGZicj0vr-dATDdgGQ#tblciGiAg_v2HeQqyi4QLX2xFoF21_VRxlBRGSyPIyaV162Hk0yCVwWYohrGZicj0vr-dATDdgGQ
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/nita-ambani-unveils-an-innovative-treehouse-at-nita-mukesh-ambani-junior-school-nmajs/articleshow/125884645.cms?utm_source=taboola&utm_medium=as_mid_taboola&utm_campaign=india_habit_index&tblci=GiAg_v2HeQqyi4QLX2xFoF21_VRxlBRGSyPIyaV162Hk0yCVwWYohrGZicj0vr-dATDdgGQ#tblciGiAg_v2HeQqyi4QLX2xFoF21_VRxlBRGSyPIyaV162Hk0yCVwWYohrGZicj0vr-dATDdgGQ
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/toireporter/author-toi-world-desk-479263449.cms
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%201:
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://tab.wisemindpath.online/6ydbr4l083
https://tab.wisemindpath.online/6ydbr4l083
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%201:
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%201:
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-a-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%202:
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://link.healthy-life-tips.online/b7bn9ummns
https://link.healthy-life-tips.online/b7bn9ummns
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-a-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%202:
https://www.wellnessrenaissancelab.com/zilex2bb40
https://www.wellnessrenaissancelab.com/zilex2bb40
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%203:
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%203:
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://www.wellnessrenaissancelab.com/zilex2bb40
https://www.wellnessrenaissancelab.com/zilex2bb40
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%203:
https://link.healthy-life-tips.online/b7bn9ummns
https://link.healthy-life-tips.online/b7bn9ummns
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-a-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%204:
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-a-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%204:
https://www.financenemo.com/these-beautiful-stars-have-aged-flawlessly-we-cant-get-over-their-lifetime-of-beauty
https://www.financenemo.com/these-beautiful-stars-have-aged-flawlessly-we-cant-get-over-their-lifetime-of-beauty
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%205:
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%205:
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://trace.mediago.io/ju/ic
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%205:
https://news.activepath.online/2vlrsifb8b
https://news.activepath.online/2vlrsifb8b
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/jd-vance-reacts-to-viral-photo-of-his-alleged-public-fight-with-wife-usha-i-always-/amp_articleshow/125876332.cms#webview=1?amp_js_v=0.1&amp_gsa=1
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/jd-vance-reacts-to-viral-photo-of-his-alleged-public-fight-with-wife-usha-i-always-/amp_articleshow/125876332.cms#webview=1?amp_js_v=0.1&amp_gsa=1
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/entertainment/english/pulp-fiction-star-peter-greene-found-dead-at-60-disturbing-details-emerge-from-his-nyc-apartment/videoshow/125950829.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/entertainment/english/pulp-fiction-star-peter-greene-found-dead-at-60-disturbing-details-emerge-from-his-nyc-apartment/videoshow/125950829.cms
https://greensprout.com/15tips/v15/mobile/taboolaV2
https://greensprout.com/15tips/v15/mobile/taboolaV2
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%207:
https://plancemershving.com/41e082bb-6c1b-4f71-82ee-edeba018069c
https://plancemershving.com/41e082bb-6c1b-4f71-82ee-edeba018069c
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%207:
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%207:
https://papersvehaust.com/99836a35-878c-4f2a-97f9-df9a20875bcd
https://papersvehaust.com/99836a35-878c-4f2a-97f9-df9a20875bcd
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/articleshow/125920956.cms?utm_source=contentofinterest&utm_medium=text&utm_campaign=cppst&fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAc3J0YwZhcHBfaWQMMjU2MjgxMDQwNTU4AAEevP0eb62JCeZ4eLONIjHqr12R21NVTJLAyHHKOKOYKGQkYl8lzsn4idbkyBQ_aem_G4gV7z9wb7o7Zat51AjUAQ
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/articleshow/125920956.cms?utm_source=contentofinterest&utm_medium=text&utm_campaign=cppst&fbclid=IwZXh0bgNhZW0CMTEAc3J0YwZhcHBfaWQMMjU2MjgxMDQwNTU4AAEevP0eb62JCeZ4eLONIjHqr12R21NVTJLAyHHKOKOYKGQkYl8lzsn4idbkyBQ_aem_G4gV7z9wb7o7Zat51AjUAQ
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/muslims-sucking-our-resources-republican-andy-ogles-tells-trump-to-deport-all-muslim-immigrants/videoshow/125935582.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/muslims-sucking-our-resources-republican-andy-ogles-tells-trump-to-deport-all-muslim-immigrants/videoshow/125935582.cms
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-a-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%209:
https://my.practicalhealthadvice.com/25abd972-7fcd-4d50-89da-0e7bffe99f8a
https://my.practicalhealthadvice.com/25abd972-7fcd-4d50-89da-0e7bffe99f8a
https://tick.topchicdeals.com/d7f3e0e9-e246-4971-8109-687afbc9c25e
https://tick.topchicdeals.com/d7f3e0e9-e246-4971-8109-687afbc9c25e
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-a-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%209:
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%2010:
https://plancemershving.com/13cc9ba8-c3e8-4cc1-b0f6-375569f673ae
https://plancemershving.com/13cc9ba8-c3e8-4cc1-b0f6-375569f673ae
https://go.zeqo.net/visit/1cf2bc38-e974-452e-a129-9d10a88fc305
https://go.zeqo.net/visit/1cf2bc38-e974-452e-a129-9d10a88fc305
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%2010:
https://tick.topchicdeals.com/c46ce07a-36c2-41d2-b572-8eac3ba0af4d
https://tick.topchicdeals.com/c46ce07a-36c2-41d2-b572-8eac3ba0af4d
https://popup.taboola.com/en/?template=colorbox&utm_source=timesinternetlimited-timesofindia&utm_medium=referral&utm_content=thumbs-feed-01-b-delta:Below%20Article%20Thumbnails%201%20%7C%20Card%2010:
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/it-was-bradley-pentagon-defends-2nd-drug-boat-hit-has-a-plan-if-maduro-leaves-venezuela/videoshow/125727124.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/putin-vows-3-fold-revenge-after-ukraine-targets-3-russian-oil-tankers-near-turkey-watch/videoshow/125726895.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/mike-johnson-throws-us-navy-admiral-under-the-bus-on-hegseths-boat-strike-order-too-busy/videoshow/125726079.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/trump-on-edge-as-brutal-tennessee-race-threatens-deep-red-district-to-flip-blue-watch/videoshow/125725907.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/trumps-no-fly-zone-breached-again-f-16-jets-race-to-florida-home-intercept-rogue-aircraft/videoshow/125725812.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/zelensky-defies-erdogans-warning-kyivs-drones-attack-third-russian-tanker-near-turkey-in-48-hours/videoshow/125725775.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/full-putins-shocking-new-war-announcement-from-russian-army-command-post-watch/videoshow/125725734.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/international/putin-wages-war-on-europe-destroys-eu-leaders-for-sabotaging-trumps-peace-plan-watch/videoshow/125724128.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/photostories
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/fitness/jennifer-lawrences-fitness-philosophy-4-lessons-to-take-from-her-realistic-routine/photostory/125724152.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/spotlight/8-animals-whose-names-start-with-the-letter-s/photostory/125725469.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/diet/guava-health-benefits-7-reasons-why-your-daily-plate-needs-this-humble-fruit/photostory/125723970.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/tv/news/hindi/exclusive-bigg-boss-19s-ashnoor-kaur-addresses-allegations-of-hitting-tanya-mittal-during-the-task-bond-with-abhishek-bajaj-says-theres-a-platonic-love-between-us/photostory/125724050.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/relationships/love-sex/5-timeless-quotes-by-rumi-that-echo-the-true-essenceof-love/photostory/125722145.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/etimes/trending/natures-smartest-travellers-5-animals-with-homes-on-their-backs/photostory/125722590.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/food-news/from-cinnamon-tea-to-methi-shots-8-foods-and-drinks-with-proven-heart-benefits/photostory/125721415.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/shah-rukh-khan-amitabh-bachchan-rajinikanth-actors-who-played-both-hero-and-villain-in-the-same-film/photostory/125722996.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india/public-holidays/november
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/business/bank-holidays/november
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india/parliament-winter-session-live-updates-lok-sabha-rajya-sabha-sir-delhi-red-fort-blast-bjp-congress-nda/liveblog/125684066.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/chennai/cyclone-ditwah-tracker-live-updates-cyclone-impact-in-tamil-nadu-andhra-pradesh-puducherry-heavy-rain-warning-latest-news/liveblog/125667898.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/business/gold-rates-today
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/business/silver-rates-today
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india/public-holidays/november
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/business/bank-holidays/november
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india/parliament-winter-session-live-updates-lok-sabha-rajya-sabha-sir-delhi-red-fort-blast-bjp-congress-nda/liveblog/125684066.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/giannis-antetokounmpo-leaving-milwaukee-bucks-nba-star-shocks-fans-with-sudden-social-media-purge/articleshow/125725193.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/tom-brady-spends-family-first-thanksgiving-with-his-children-years-after-ex-wife-gisele-bndchen-called-out-nfl-stars-intense-work-habits/articleshow/125715178.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/cricket/news/smriti-mandhana-wedding-postponed-has-palash-muchhal-also-deleted-instagram-posts/articleshow/125699042.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/twitch-under-fire-as-asmongold-demands-amazon-intervention-over-nina-lin-controversy/articleshow/125727143.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/new-achievement-unlocked-for-aliyah-boston-paige-bueckers-and-napheesa-collier-wnba-stars-outshine-icons-like-caitlin-clark/articleshow/125727171.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/shedeur-sanders-mom-shows-off-proud-mama-style-in-unforgettable-glam-game-day-look/articleshow/125683266.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/while-drake-maye-preps-quietly-for-giants-wife-anns-viral-gym-photo-brings-unexpected-buzz-to-patriots-fans/articleshow/125683080.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/certified-loser-odell-beckham-jr-sparks-backlash-after-saying-its-hard-to-live-off-a-100-million-nfl-contract/articleshow/125727471.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/stephen-curry-opens-up-about-the-moment-he-knew-ayesha-curry-was-the-one-for-him-days-after-she-made-controversial-remarks/articleshow/125727382.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/why-giants-rookie-jaxson-dart-wears-eye-black-and-a-signature-chain-every-time-he-takes-the-field-heres-the-heartfelt-reason-behind-this-ritual/articleshow/125706963.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/giannis-antetokounmpo-leaving-milwaukee-bucks-nba-star-shocks-fans-with-sudden-social-media-purge/articleshow/125725193.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/tom-brady-spends-family-first-thanksgiving-with-his-children-years-after-ex-wife-gisele-bndchen-called-out-nfl-stars-intense-work-habits/articleshow/125715178.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/news/congress-questions-bjps-renaming-of-mgnrega-hits-out-at-gandhi-hatred/125950430.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/news/congress-questions-bjps-renaming-of-mgnrega-hits-out-at-gandhi-hatred/125950430.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos/news/messi-event-chaos-in-kolkata-triggers-bjp-attack-on-mamata-over-law-order-and-mismanagement/125950320.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/videos
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/etimes/trending/charlie-kirk-takes-the-no-1-spot-on-wikipedias-most-read-pages-heres-the-full-top-10/articleshow/125727423.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/twitch-under-fire-as-asmongold-demands-amazon-intervention-over-nina-lin-controversy/articleshow/125727143.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/no-american-dream-when-h-1bs-can-come-ex-doge-advisor-hits-back-at-vivek-ramaswamy/articleshow/125724710.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/rest-of-world/watch-japans-pm-sanae-takaichi-quotes-famous-manga-and-anime-attack-on-titan/articleshow/125724137.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/nina-lin-refuses-to-say-sorry-after-target-shoplifting-clip-goes-viral-while-asmongold-urges-twitch-to-act/articleshow/125724104.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/games/connect/today?utm_source=articleshow&utm_medium=game_banner&utm_campaign=game_promotion
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/games/loop-a-loop/today?utm_source=articleshow&utm_medium=game_banner&utm_campaign=game_promotion
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/games/location-guesser/today?utm_source=articleshow&utm_medium=game_banner&utm_campaign=game_promotion
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/games
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/games
https://buy.indiatimes.com/TOI/plans
https://buy.indiatimes.com/TOI/plans
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/a-big-impact-chiefs-president-mark-donovan-opens-up-about-how-travis-kelce-and-taylor-swifts-relationship-supercharged-the-franchise/articleshow/125720079.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/vanessa-bryant-reveals-the-heartbreaking-detail-she-avoided-in-the-aftermath-of-kobe-bryant-and-gianna-bryants-tragic-crash/articleshow/125726832.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/madison-beer-turns-chargers-victory-into-a-birthday-celebration-for-her-mom-as-justin-herbert-powers-through-injury/articleshow/125719524.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/nhl-update-cal-foote-signs-pro-deal-amid-ongoing-hockey-canada-sexual-assault-controversy/articleshow/125718681.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/auston-matthews-captaincy-questioned-as-former-leafs-gm-hints-the-team-elevated-the-wrong-figure/articleshow/125697194.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/nhl-alexey-toropchenko-and-jimmy-snuggerud-injury-updates-st-louis-blues-suffer-major-impact-after-injuries/articleshow/125718935.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/nina-lin-banned-again-on-twitch-after-the-target-shoplifting-video-goes-viral/articleshow/125721181.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/mlb/mlb-trade-rumors-cincinnati-reds-on-the-verge-of-signing-100-million-minnesota-twins-superstar-in-blockbuster-3-team-deal/articleshow/125706906.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/shedeur-sanders-mom-shows-off-proud-mama-style-in-unforgettable-glam-game-day-look/articleshow/125683266.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/while-drake-maye-preps-quietly-for-giants-wife-anns-viral-gym-photo-brings-unexpected-buzz-to-patriots-fans/articleshow/125683080.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/patriots-te-hunter-henrys-wife-parker-found-solace-in-working-as-a-registered-nurse-even-after-her-husband-made-millions-in-the-nfl/articleshow/125720310.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/nhl-trade-rumors-elliotte-friedman-reports-rising-interest-in-ukko-pekka-luukkonen-as-sabres-weigh-major-goalie-move/articleshow/125720333.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/international-sports/gianni-infantino-net-worth-how-rich-is-the-fifa-president-whom-donald-trump-praised-as-an-excellent-guy/articleshow/125713766.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/chloe-kim-reveals-best-kind-of-busy-life-update-amid-2026-olympic-prep-with-boyfriend-myles-garrett-featured-in-the-cutest-way/articleshow/125726182.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/candace-owens-fights-back-as-french-ministry-rejects-her-macron-and-charlie-kirk-story-over-spelling-mistake/articleshow/125721608.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/perez-hilton-reacts-as-brian-harpole-breaks-silence-on-strange-hand-signal-claims-in-charlie-kirk-shooting-case/articleshow/125722044.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/nhl-match-today-will-mikko-rantanen-play-against-new-york-rangers-tonight-latest-update-on-dallas-stars-forward-for-december-2/articleshow/125721872.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/nhl-match-today-will-artemi-panarin-play-against-dallas-stars-tonight-latest-update-on-new-york-rangers-forward-for-december-2/articleshow/125722055.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/karl-anthony-towns-faces-funny-and-awkward-questions-on-sundae-conversation-as-he-joins-caleb-pressleys-comedy-show/articleshow/125721922.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/throwback-to-when-ayesha-curry-jokingly-removed-her-wedding-ring-after-seeing-a-shirtless-man/articleshow/125722066.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/fans-think-benny-blanco-looked-totally-uninterested-sitting-courtside-with-selena-gomez-at-lakers-game/articleshow/125722444.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/megan-thee-stallion-has-been-accused-of-bringing-bad-juju-to-klay-thompson-and-men-linked-to-her-in-a-new-viral-rant/articleshow/125722543.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/did-taylor-swift-just-hijack-the-nfl-week-new-chart-record-drops-hours-before-chiefs-vs-texans/articleshow/125723393.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/st-louis-blues-sign-akil-thomas-in-nhl-trade-with-los-angeles-kings-to-strengthen-forward-lineup-and-ahl-prospect-depth/articleshow/125722966.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/baltimore-ravens-te-mark-andrews-gets-engaged-to-girlfriend-elena-yates-but-fans-still-troll-him-over-lamar-jackson-drop/articleshow/125714612.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/international-sports/lionel-messi-business-empire-full-list-of-his-companies-brands-and-side-ventures-in-2025/articleshow/125722664.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/danilo-gallinari-retirement-news-italian-player-announces-emotional-good-bye-after-remarkable-20-year-basketball-journey/articleshow/125723654.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/mlb/news/2026-mlb-draft-what-the-order-looks-like-after-new-competitive-balance-slots/articleshow/125724866.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/giannis-antetokounmpo-leaving-milwaukee-bucks-nba-star-shocks-fans-with-sudden-social-media-purge/articleshow/125725193.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/cricket/icc-mens-t20-world-cup/schedule
https://www.timesinternet.in/
https://ads.colombiaonline.com/expresso/selfservice/loginSelfService.htm
https://www.indiatimes.com/termsandcondition
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/privacy-policy/cookiepolicy/86934312.cms
https://timesinternet.in/advertise/marketing
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/rss.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/newsletterhome.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/feedback.cms
https://epaper.indiatimes.com/timesepaper/publication-the-times-of-india,city-delhi.cms?utm_source=TOI&utm_medium=footer&utm_campaign=TOIePaper_Promotions
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sitemap.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/archive.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/
https://www.cricbuzz.com/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style
https://subscribe.timesgroup.com/v2/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/food-news
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/tv/hindi
https://www.timesprime.com/?utm_source=TOI_Sites&utm_medium=et&utm_campaign=footer
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/travel/destinations
https://www.whatshot.in/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/etimes
https://timeslife.com/
https://timespets.com/
https://mylifexp.com/
https://www.coupondunia.in/
https://www.techgig.com/
https://www.timesjobs.com/
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=in.til.popkorn
https://timesmobile.in/
https://gadgetsnow.indiatimes.com/?_gl=1*h4drpd*_ga*MjAzNTc2Njg5OS4xNzI3MjUzODEz*_ga_FCN624MN68*MTczNzQ1MDg1OS4xMzIuMS4xNzM3NDUzMzIyLjU0LjAuMA..
https://www.timesevents.com/
https://timesinternet.in/careers
https://www.colombiaonline.com/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/books/quote-of-the-day-by-marcus-aurelius-if-you-are-distressed-by-anything-external-the-pain-is-not-due-to-the-thing/articleshow/125693668.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/5-signs-of-kidney-damage-that-appear-on-the-skin/photostory/125688254.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/books/quote-of-the-day-by-nelson-mandela-do-not-judge-me-by-my-success-judge-me-by-how-/articleshow/125657797.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/hjs-files-complaint-against-ranveer-singh-for-insulting-goddess-chamundadevi-depicted-in-rishab-shettys-kantara-chapter-1-he-should-issue-a-public-apology/articleshow/125703250.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/diabetes-tips-expert-physiologist-explains-how-to-lower-blood-sugar-level-in-just-60-seconds-with-science-backed-methods/articleshow/125714923.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/telugu/movies/news/meet-shhyamali-de-raj-nidimorus-ex-wife-in-spotlight-after-his-wedding-to-samantha-ruth-prabhu/articleshow/125707190.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/smriti-mandhanas-brother-shravan-mandhana-breaks-silence-on-families-locking-in-december-7-as-new-wedding-date-with-palaash-muchhal/articleshow/125721946.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/books/quote-of-the-day-by-morgan-freeman-life-doesnt-offer-you-promises-whatsoever-so-its-very-easy/articleshow/125561451.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/soul-search/6-small-habits-of-people-who-naturally-attract-good-luck/photostory/125686152.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/books/quote-of-the-day-by-karl-marx-and-friedrich-engels-the-less-you-eat-drink-and-read-books-the-less-you-go-to-the-theatre-the-dance-hall-the-public-house-the-more-you-/articleshow/125624164.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/120/80-isnt-just-a-reading-doctor-decodes-what-your-blood-pressure-really-means-and-what-the-gap-between-your-numbers-says-about-your-heart/articleshow/125691215.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/de-stress/7-japanese-techniques-to-stop-overthinking-in-modern-times/photostory/125584506.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/box-office/tere-ishk-mein-box-office-day-5-live-the-kriti-sanon-dhanush-starrer-expected-to-remain-steady-on-tuesday-after-crossing-rs-60-crore-on-monday/articleshow/125716720.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/fitness/the-best-exercises-to-ease-knee-arthritis-pain/articleshow/125693292.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/dharmendras-ancestral-property-worth-rs-5-crore-has-not-gone-to-his-children-sunny-deol-bobby-deol-esha-deol-but-to-another-family-member-according-to-his-will/articleshow/125722394.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/parenting/moments/baby-names-for-girls-born-on-tuesday/photostory/125707876.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/decoding-samantha-ruth-prabhus-minimalistic-yet-stunning-bridal-look-a-red-banarasi-saree-with-zardosi-work-woven-by-a-single-master-artisan-details-inside/articleshow/125695840.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/tamil/movies/news/who-is-raj-nidimoru-from-engineer-to-directing-the-family-man-all-you-need-to-know-about-samantha-ruth-prabhus-husband/articleshow/125689630.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/hjs-files-complaint-against-ranveer-singh-for-insulting-goddess-chamundadevi-depicted-in-rishab-shettys-kantara-chapter-1-he-should-issue-a-public-apology/articleshow/125703250.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/fitness/7-ways-to-ease-arthritic-joint-pain-during-colder-months-as-per-an-orthopaedic-surgeon/articleshow/125678948.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/urologist-reveals-4-drinks-quietly-harming-your-kidneys-and-what-to-choose-instead/articleshow/125524796.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/fitness/7-superfoods-that-make-your-knees-stronger/photostory/125714873.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/box-office/gustaakh-ishq-box-office-collection-day-4-vijay-varma-and-fatima-sana-shaikhs-starrer-records-its-lowest-on-monday-while-dhanush-and-kriti-sanons-tere-ishq-mein-crosses-the-rs-60-crore-mark/articleshow/125706802.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/web-series/reviews/hindi/the-family-man/the-family-man-season-3/seasonreview/125385175.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/astrology/numerology-tarot/bhagavad-gita-lessons-according-to-your-date-of-birth/photostory/125679904.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/movie-reviews/tere-ishk-mein/movie-review/125634863.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/books/word-of-the-day-peregrination/articleshow/125658175.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/forget-medicine-blood-sugar-experts-reveal-daily-home-habits-to-prevent-type-2-diabetes/articleshow/125582096.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/sanjay-dutt-says-he-faced-his-jail-term-with-dignity-urges-faster-trials-for-inmates-my-father-my-sisters-were-being-threatened/articleshow/125724926.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news/major-mohit-sharmas-brother-reacts-as-dhurandhar-gets-cbfc-clearance-reveals-a-screening-could-have-been-organised-for-parents-they-were-very-quick-to-take-a-decision/articleshow/125719024.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/travel/web-stories/10-national-parks-around-the-world-known-for-elephant-safaris-and-sightings/photostory/123824535.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/6-overnight-habits-that-stress-your-kidneys-and-affect-long-term-health/articleshow/125608700.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/liver-failure-warning-signs-symptoms-that-may-signal-the-need-for-a-liver-transplant/articleshow/125438056.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/food-news/cucumber-vs-zucchini-key-differences-you-should-know-in-nutrition-and-taste/articleshow/125609902.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/identifying-the-early-signs-of-mouth-cancer-causes-diagnosis-and-why-early-detection-matters/articleshow/125508944.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/etimes/trending/meet-the-largest-ant-in-the-world-the-giant-dinoponera-a-powerful-predator-of-the-rainforest/articleshow/125488962.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/how-vitamin-d-overdose-leads-to-kidney-damage-6-symptoms-to-watch-out-for/articleshow/125418369.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/etimes/trending/the-colours-that-attract-sharks-fastest-in-the-ocean-how-contrast-increases-your-visibility/articleshow/125525246.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/4-health-benefits-of-boiling-sweet-potatoes-lower-sugar-more-antioxidants-and-easier-digestion/articleshow/125592938.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/facial-signs-that-could-signal-fatty-liver-disease-from-subtle-skin-changes-to-visible-yellowing-of-the-eyes/articleshow/125570405.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news/urologist-reveals-4-drinks-quietly-harming-your-kidneys-and-what-to-choose-instead/articleshow/125524796.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/news/rms-cet-admit-card-2025-rashtriya-military-schools-hall-ticket-released-on-nielit-gov-in-for-december-7-exam-download-here/articleshow/125693590.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/news/rrb-je-recruitment-2025-registration-extended-for-2588-posts-direct-link-and-steps-to-apply-before-deadline-here/articleshow/125718733.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/anthony-davis-drafts-two-word-appreciation-post-for-undrafted-rookie-ryan-nembhard-after-stunning-win-against-denver-nuggets/articleshow/125718435.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/i-got-two-pennies-asmongold-blasts-twitch-exposes-payouts-after-viewers-report-stream-pauses-for-commercials-that-never-play/articleshow/125717131.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nhl/news/nhl-brandon-carlo-injury-update-toronto-maple-leafs-defender-sidelined-after-recovery-setback/articleshow/125718564.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/news/nid-dat-2026-application-correction-window-opens-at-admissions-nid-edu-check-direct-link-and-how-to-make-changes-online/articleshow/125717972.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/kill-them-all-why-pete-hegseths-order-is-a-feature-not-a-bug-of-american-cowboy-justice/articleshow/125718572.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/news/cbse-recruitment-2025-26-notification-released-for-124-group-a-b-c-posts-apply-here/articleshow/125719905.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/anthony-davis-delivers-heartfelt-3-word-message-to-jj-redick-after-emotional-showdown-vs-los-angeles-lakers/articleshow/125682540.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us/dubai-is-the-only-place-indians-respect-the-law-andrew-tate-draws-flak-for-targeted-comment-on-social-media/articleshow/125718926.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/ryan-nembhard-records-nba-point-guard-history-while-assisting-anthony-davis-in-stunning-dallas-mavericks-victory/articleshow/125720656.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/news/tiruvallur-and-chennai-schools-closed-on-wednesday-due-to-very-heavy-rain-met-issues-warning/articleshow/125721157.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/mlb/news/giants-icon-j-t-snow-explains-why-rafael-devers-is-built-to-succeed-at-first-base/articleshow/125721367.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/patriots-te-hunter-henrys-wife-parker-found-solace-in-working-as-a-registered-nurse-even-after-her-husband-made-millions-in-the-nfl/articleshow/125720310.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/patrick-and-brittany-mahomes-adorable-winter-update-of-sterling-and-bronze-sends-fans-into-a-cuteness-overload/articleshow/125722870.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india/delhi-pollution-nears-severe-again-aqi-rises-to-372-transport-emissions-top-contributors-at-18-4/articleshow/125723781.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us-streamers/nina-lin-refuses-to-say-sorry-after-target-shoplifting-clip-goes-viral-while-asmongold-urges-twitch-to-act/articleshow/125724104.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nba/top-stories/wnbas-bold-new-pay-plan-offers-huge-salaries-but-comes-with-a-risky-catch-for-players/articleshow/125724234.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/chloe-kim-reveals-best-kind-of-busy-life-update-amid-2026-olympic-prep-with-boyfriend-myles-garrett-featured-in-the-cutest-way/articleshow/125726182.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/taylor-swifts-alleged-bachelorette-with-selena-gomez-and-gigi-hadid-plans-leak-as-insider-claims-multi-city-trips/articleshow/125726521.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/international-sports/the-monte-factor-lane-kiffin-credits-fathers-career-arc-as-driving-force-behind-lsu-job-selection/articleshow/125726995.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/certified-loser-odell-beckham-jr-sparks-backlash-after-saying-its-hard-to-live-off-a-100-million-nfl-contract/articleshow/125727471.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/cricket/icc-mens-t20-world-cup/schedule
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/certified-loser-odell-beckham-jr-sparks-backlash-after-saying-its-hard-to-live-off-a-100-million-nfl-contract/articleshow/125727471.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/cricket/news/virat-kohli-to-play-in-vijay-hazare-trophy-after-15-years-ddca-confirms/articleshow/125723027.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/patna/first-day-jitters-in-bihar-assembly-jdus-vibha-devi-fumbles-reading-oath-lines-nawada-winner-seeks-help-on-house-floor/articleshow/125712274.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/meerut/headmaster-on-sir-duty-dies-of-heart-attack-kin-blame-stress/articleshow/125699727.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/city/bhopal/tragedy-on-raisen-highway-bridge-collapses-one-killed-three-injured/articleshow/125702518.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/cricket/india-vs-south-africa/i-was-in-school-when-rohit-sharma-played-the-2007-t20-world-cup-temba-bavuma/articleshow/125717398.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/education/news/mp-ayush-neet-ug-counselling-2025-stray-vacancy-round-2-schedule-released-check-details-here/articleshow/125716481.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports/nfl/news/travis-kelces-mom-donna-returns-to-screens-in-a-charming-holiday-film-while-teasing-big-google-christmas-reveal/articleshow/125707909.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/gaming/basketball-zero-codes/featureshow/125700072.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/mark-cuban-to-perplexity-openai-anthropic-google-microsoft-you-are-overspending-on-ai-only-one-you-will-/articleshow/125591144.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/thousands-of-amazon-employees-send-open-letter-to-ceo-andy-jassy-say-were-the-workers-who-develop-train-and-use-ai-so-we-have-/articleshow/125646835.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/bill-gates-wants-you-to-read-these-5-books-as-2025-comes-to-end-almost/articleshow/125605180.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/gaming/nyt-connections-todays-hints-and-answers-905-for-02-december-2025/articleshow/125716784.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/gaming/nyt-strands-puzzle-2-december-2025-hints-spangram-and-full-answers-for-today/articleshow/125711493.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/gaming/roblox-the-forge-codes/featureshow/125650205.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/elon-musks-alarming-prediction-on-nikhil-kamaths-podcast-working-will-be-optional-in-less-than-/articleshow/125685764.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/mobiles-tabs/vivo-x300-x300-pro-with-zeiss-optics-camera-ip68ip69-rating-fast-charging-support-launched-in-india-price-specs-and-more/articleshow/125714427.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-tips/how-to-clear-gmail-storage-and-keep-your-inbox-running-smoothly/articleshow/125597081.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology/tech-news/who-is-amar-subramanya-apples-new-vice-president-of-ai-leading-siri-and-next-generation-intelligent-tech/articleshow/125713383.cms
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/news
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/sports
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/business
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/india
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/entertainment/hindi/bollywood/news
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/tv
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/technology
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/travel
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/etimes
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/life-style/health-fitness/health-news
https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjstYIMzf0HXC9VjFdkO09pFWPOcqg2Tu9jcj5_sa2u59WOzsxV3_albgpCZ5IrDxol3t9sh2cU52DZCqWzPZnaV1SfnLaEKyb0yLQ1uZ3nvIjhyv5g_7f0FEFvkyXIBZpsatdJyMx5vPRMnte9-CaI9g96LIyWfac0pRwwJfl6Dujxj0cCIhVgHN5-1W5qfQkTNB8I042ly-gYg8uElkT3PZKBYmT9NfprhYK36PSC6-q6iVYTbb0sz7r0wMQzlB2zfroKw-Bd-f7Zgeb-ug_7Hbzhx6G33N7HXqGv9X7gJ35bzko10M9zFfvLLwFQ5wOk4yajXmd4qyMqKzVXAVMZt1UwpYrVjjBGwApAlq0FIClNprX2_6vtpV0BuTkcdZfeEzRt8JO2XJnFLALz9s6M9-4oxX17xgCyg3P8IqkNjcE8TbcjlGIlyAsPp05pt1MMV3DnxR1WqfDi2zUBliWwIfQn-miJGONsqf5dZaYqpLwNLyoVCaoF8_FBQ&sai=AMfl-YQ7fufnTXjIYES1Q9I3R7U8P9S3PZHTh15h9HHTKgK5njzndnJACEAm9i1CWjJGqmft40lMopOw5jutuRxrJyIBg8mZqW6BD-fHtO4NYyTv4O-JxKPrAzW4GnTCG1RIh6pxw1nHtBJvSrt_ykJpRJGYU75526e-cFSAcMh1NQEMtQCykr370hLE-nKxu1WiZ3oYmXvrOfPOZ6zmYginMIs3Gqm1hwsLW74i_lRq0yRgdYQ5W0qPORKjht9acfzo2AXUWjE6dQSl8ZUNQu8lPilYlBRr-gdRXmBJbqJ9jUg2QPICZeU8xLiMMqSH4Stn7l7M0Juo3YUNjNbOHZzJIf-L8Z3TgQqUplcbv2NV_i1dnaqXmqvsp0m2UaQHBErFrQ&sig=Cg0ArKJSzHOffpvyEXErEAE&fbs_aeid=%5Bgw_fbsaeid%5D&urlfix=1&adurl=https://www.amazon.com/stores/Ashoka/page/D1CECE4D-4C51-4012-816C-6FE968A7399E?lp_asin=B0BNLL3ZZY&ref_=cm_sw_r_apin_ast_store_XAG09JE5NQ5DMXH1CZ5X&store_ref=bl_ast_dp_brandLogo_sto
https://adclick.g.doubleclick.net/pcs/click?xai=AKAOjstYIMzf0HXC9VjFdkO09pFWPOcqg2Tu9jcj5_sa2u59WOzsxV3_albgpCZ5IrDxol3t9sh2cU52DZCqWzPZnaV1SfnLaEKyb0yLQ1uZ3nvIjhyv5g_7f0FEFvkyXIBZpsatdJyMx5vPRMnte9-CaI9g96LIyWfac0pRwwJfl6Dujxj0cCIhVgHN5-1W5qfQkTNB8I042ly-gYg8uElkT3PZKBYmT9NfprhYK36PSC6-q6iVYTbb0sz7r0wMQzlB2zfroKw-Bd-f7Zgeb-ug_7Hbzhx6G33N7HXqGv9X7gJ35bzko10M9zFfvLLwFQ5wOk4yajXmd4qyMqKzVXAVMZt1UwpYrVjjBGwApAlq0FIClNprX2_6vtpV0BuTkcdZfeEzRt8JO2XJnFLALz9s6M9-4oxX17xgCyg3P8IqkNjcE8TbcjlGIlyAsPp05pt1MMV3DnxR1WqfDi2zUBliWwIfQn-miJGONsqf5dZaYqpLwNLyoVCaoF8_FBQ&sai=AMfl-YQ7fufnTXjIYES1Q9I3R7U8P9S3PZHTh15h9HHTKgK5njzndnJACEAm9i1CWjJGqmft40lMopOw5jutuRxrJyIBg8mZqW6BD-fHtO4NYyTv4O-JxKPrAzW4GnTCG1RIh6pxw1nHtBJvSrt_ykJpRJGYU75526e-cFSAcMh1NQEMtQCykr370hLE-nKxu1WiZ3oYmXvrOfPOZ6zmYginMIs3Gqm1hwsLW74i_lRq0yRgdYQ5W0qPORKjht9acfzo2AXUWjE6dQSl8ZUNQu8lPilYlBRr-gdRXmBJbqJ9jUg2QPICZeU8xLiMMqSH4Stn7l7M0Juo3YUNjNbOHZzJIf-L8Z3TgQqUplcbv2NV_i1dnaqXmqvsp0m2UaQHBErFrQ&sig=Cg0ArKJSzHOffpvyEXErEAE&fbs_aeid=%5Bgw_fbsaeid%5D&urlfix=1&adurl=https://www.amazon.com/stores/Ashoka/page/D1CECE4D-4C51-4012-816C-6FE968A7399E?lp_asin=B0BNLL3ZZY&ref_=cm_sw_r_apin_ast_store_XAG09JE5NQ5DMXH1CZ5X&store_ref=bl_ast_dp_brandLogo_sto
https://buy.indiatimes.com/TOI/plans?product=TOI&productCode=TOIPLUS&plt=TOI&grxId=aad0520b-357f-4129-b746-61b0e54bf3d1&acqSubSource=TOIWeb&ru=https%3A%2F%2Ftimesofindia.indiatimes.com%2Fworld%2Fus%2Fkash-patel-unpredictable-unreliable-broke-promise-to-mi5-head-attended-meeting-in-sweatshirt%2Farticleshow%2F125228697.cms
https://www.facebook.com/toiworldnews/
https://twitter.com/toiworld?s=21
https://www.youtube.com/timesofindia
https://t.me/Timesofindia_News
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/us
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/times-evoke
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/pakistan
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/south-asia
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/world/uk
https://epaper.indiatimes.com/timesepaper/publication-the-times-of-india,city-delhi.cms?redirectionSource=TOIWeb

